Player Standings Report for

Team_Name
FullName
ASHLEY BANKER
DAN LAVINE
DAVE KRUEGER

Totals

Team_Name
FullName
AUSTIN HOOKER
CHARLIE KUDERER
DARRIN SCHMITZ

Totals

Team_Name
FullName
BEN BUCKLIN
BRIAN VANEK
JOE GWYNN

Totals

Team_Name
FullName
CALEB ROSS
CORY REISDORFF
Kurtis Keating BX

Totals

Team_Name
FullName
DANA POST
JOSH ARTHUR
RICK MOLCZYK

Totals

Team_Name
FullName
DARRELL RITCHEY
DONNIE CARPENTER

WENDY RITCHEY

AS1203

Ashley, Dan, Dave

PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8DOSDO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
31.667 1 0 0O 0 0 0 o O O o0 O
27.222 1 0 0 0o 0o o O o o o0 o
27.444 1 0 0o 0 0o 0o o O O 1 O

3 0 o 0 0 0o 0o O o 1 O

AUSTIN, CHARLIE, DAR

PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
26.357 2 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0O 0O 0 O
32.462 2 1 0O 0 0 0o 0 0O 0O 0 O
33.944 2 1 0O 0 0 0o 0 0O 0O 0 O

6 2 0O 0 0 0O 0O OO 0 O
Brian, Joe, Ben

PPD Games Wins 6D07D0O8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN

26.833 1 0

29.75 1 1 0 0 0 0o 0 0O 0O 0 O

33.556 1 0 0O 0 0 0o 0 0O 0O 1 o0
3 1 0O 0 0 0O 0O OO 1 O

Caleb, Cory, KURTIS

PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
32.385 4 1 0O 0 0 0 o 0 O 1 O
38.694 4 2 0o 0 0 0o o O O 4 O
21.708 4 0 0 0o o o O o o o0 o

12 3 o 0 0 0 0o O o 5 o0

DANA, JOSH, RICK

PPD Games Wins 6DO7D0O8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN

17.889 1 0
201 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 O
33333 1 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 O o0 O
3 1 0o 0 0 0o 0o O o o0 o

DARRELL, Donnie, Wen

PPD Games Wins 6D0O7DO8DOSDO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
35.583 3 1 0o o o o o0 1 o 1 1
30.6 3 1 0o 0 0o 0o o O O 1 O
21.25 3 0 0o 0 0o 0o o O O o0 o

LTN

4
9

LTN

LTN




Totals
Team_Name
FullName
DAVID REISS
JOE FEIST
SUZANNE LAWSON
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
DEVON VOSS
GORDON DEMOSS
LEROY EDWARDS
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
ELAINE THIEL
OTT MCNEELY
SHAWN THIEL
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
JACOB ELLIS
NIKKI VERBA
WES WHITE
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
JASON DAKE
MELINDA DAKE
MIKE ROBERTS
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
KEITH JASPER
RON GLOVER

RON PILKENTON

9 2 o 0 0o 0o 0o 1 0 2 1
DAVID, JOE, SUZANNE

PPD Games Wins 6DO7D0O8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
26.889 1 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 O
30.667 1 0 0 o 0 0 0o O O o0 O
15.444 1 0

3 0 0o 0 0 0 0o O O o0 O

DEVON, GORDON, LEROY

PPD Games Wins 6DO7D0O8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
27.833 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 O
23.071 2 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 O o0 O
29.222 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 1 O

6 0 o 0 0 0 0o O o 1 O

ELAINE, OTT, SHAWN

PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8DOSDO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
17.444 1 0 0o 0 0 0o o O o o0 O
26.111 1 0 0o 0 0o 0o o O O o0 o

2575 1 1 0o 0 0 0o o O o o0 O
3 1 0o 0 0 0 0o O o o0 o

JACOB, NIKKI, WES

PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
311 0 0O 0 0 0 o O O o0 O
15.778 1 1 0 0o o o O o o o0 o
31111 1 0 0o 0 0 0o o O O 1 O
3 1 o 0 0 0o o o o 1 O

JASON, Melinda, Mike

PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
28.533 2 0 0o 0 0 0o o O o o0 o
17.067 2 0
35.722 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 1 O

6 0 o 0 0 0 0O O O 1 O

KEITH, RON, RON

PPD Games Wins 6DO7D0O8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
1751 0

375 1 0 0o 0 0 0 o O O 1 O
35833 1 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 O 0 O

LTN

LTN




Totals

Team_Name

3 0 0
KELLY, Melvin, RON

FullName PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN LTN
KELLY SCHWENN 23.667 7 0 0 0o 0o 0 0 0O 0O 0O 0 5
MELVIN CHERRY 35.636 7 1 0O 0 0 O O O 0o 4 o 8
RON SCHWENN 24.761 7 1 0o 0 0 o O O o o o 4
Totals 21 2 0O 0o o o o 0 O 4 0 17
Team_Name Kevin, Odie, Ramon
FullName PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN LTN
KEVIN SHELDON 26.267 2 0 0 0o 0o 0 0 0O 0O 1 0 1
ODIE COHELEY 27.571 2 1 0o o o o o o o 1 o 2
RAMONE JORGE 26.813 2 1 0O 0o o o o 0o 0 1 0 o
Totals 6 2 0o o o o o o o0 3 0 3
Team_Name Stacey, TRAVIS, Tyle
FullName PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN LTN
STACEY HAMBLETON 19333 1 0
TRAVIS LEE 16.333 1 0
TYLER BURROWS 28 1 0 0 0o 0o o O o o o o 1
Totals 3 0 0o 0 0 0 0o 0 O o0 O 1
Player Standings Report for Crk AS1203
Team_Name Ashley, Dan, Dave
FullName MPR Games Wins 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats Assist
ASHLEY BANKER 211 2 o 2 0 0 0 o0 O 3
DAN LAVINE 4.157 11 3 9 6 6 1 0 0 0 2
DAVE KRUEGER 2.605 11 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 5
Sum 33 5 11 11 8 1 0 0 0 10
Team_Name AUSTIN, CHARLIE, DAR
FullName MPR Games Wins 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR SMRHorse Hats Assist
AUSTIN HOOKER 2.833 14 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 O 6
CHARLIE KUDERER 2.923 14 4 5 0 4 1 0 0 2 4
DARRIN SCHMITZ 295 14 2 5 4 1 0 0 0 1 6
Sum 42 8 14 6 7 1 0 0 3 16
Team_Name BRAD, CLARK, MAX
FullName MPR Games Wins 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MPRHorse Hats Assist
BRAD MORTENSEN 3.27 19 2 8 6 3 0 2 0 1 12
CLARK BIERLE 3.272 19 7 1 8 1 0 2 0 O 7
MAX DYE N2 2.815 19 5 7 3 2 0 0 0 1 9




Sum

Team_Name

FullName

BEN BUCKLIN
BRIAN VANEK

JOE GWYNN

Sum

Team_Name
FullName
CALEB ROSS
CORY REISDORFF

Kurtis Keating BX

Sum

Team_Name

FullName

DANA POST
JOSH ARTHUR

RICK MOLCZYK

Sum

Team_Name

FullName

DARRELL RITCHEY

DONNIE CARPENTER

WENDY RITCHEY

Sum

Team_Name

FullName

DAVID REISS
JOE FEIST

SUZANNE LAWSON

Sum

Team_Name

FullName

DEVON VOSS
GORDON DEMOSS

LEROY EDWARDS

Sum

Brian, Joe, Ben

MPR
2.073

2.882

3.049

Caleb, Cory, KURTIS

MPR
2.824

3.542

2.801

DANA, JOSH, RICK

MPR
2.822

3.305

2.562

DARRELL, Donnie, Wen

MPR
3.534

3.19

2.429

DAVID, JOE, SUZANNE

MPR
3.504

3.372

2.215

DEVON, GORDON, LEROY

MPR
3.519

2.8

2.893

57

Games

27

Games

11
11

11
33

Games

12
12

12
36

Games

27

Games

12
12

12
36

Games

7
7

7
21

14

Wins

26 17 6 0 4 O

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR SMRHorse
2 0 1 0 O 0
8 O 2 0O O 0

2 3 2 0 0 0
12 3 5 0 0 0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR SMRHorse

3 2 0 0 1 O
3 5 3 0 0 ©O
4 1 4 0 0 O
10 8 7 O 1 0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8 MR 9SM\RHorse
6 1 0 0 1 0

6 1 7 0 0 O

1 3 1 0 0 O
13/ 5, 8| O 1, 0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR SMRHorse
4 4 2 0 1 0

6 0 O O o0 O

3 3 0 0O O 0
13 7 2 0 1 0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR SMRHorse
7 2 5 0 O 0

4 2 3 0O O 0

1 1 1 0 O 0

12 5 9 0O O 0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8 MR 9M\RHorse
2 1 2 1 1 0

0 1 3 0 0 0

Hats
1

1

Hats

o o o

Hats

o o o

Hats

28

Assist

Assist
3

3

4
10

Assist
3

4

5
12

Assist

Assist
5

1

6
12

Assist




Team_Name ELAINE, OTT, SHAWN

FullName MPR

ELAINE THIEL 2

OTT MCNEELY 3.048

SHAWN THIEL 3.565
Sum

Team_Name JACOB, NIKKI, WES

FullName MPR

JACOB ELLIS 24

NIKKI VERBA 2.419

WES WHITE 3.741
Sum

Team_Name JASON, Melinda, Mike

FullName MPR

JASON DAKE 2.935

MELINDA DAKE 1.429

MIKE ROBERTS 3.471
Sum

Team_Name KEITH, RON, RON

FullName MPR

KEITH JASPER 1.609

RON GLOVER 3.72

RON PILKENTON 3.56
Sum

Team_Name KELLY, Melvin, RON

FullName MPR

KELLY SCHWENN 3.075

MELVIN CHERRY 4.078

RON SCHWENN 1.893
Sum

Team_Name Kevin, Odie, Ramon

FullName MPR

KEVIN SHELDON 2.633

ODIE COHELEY 3.415

RAMONE JORGE 3.034
Sum

Team_Name Stacey, TRAVIS, Tyle

FullName MPR

Games

18

Games

21

Games

18

Games

15

Games

16

16

16
48

Games

21

21

21
63

Games

Wins

13

Wins

10

Wins

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats Assist

1 1
1 3
3 1
5 5

0
1

2
3

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR SMRHorse

3 0
1 1
2 3
6 4

0

0

2
2

0

0
0
0

0

0

1
1

0

0
0
0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8 MR 9SM\RHorse

2 0
0O O
9 0
11 0

2

0

2
4

0

0

0
0

1

0

0
1

0

0

0
0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse

0 O
4 3
4 2
8 5

0
2

2
4

0

0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR SMRHorse

8 2
10 8
0O O
18 10

6

9

0

15

0

0
0
0

0

2

0
2

0

0
0
0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8 MR 9WM\RHorse

5 2
8 5
11 3
24 10

4

0

0

0

0

0
0

0
0
0
0

Hats

Hats

o o o

Hats

1

0

1
2

Assist
2

Assist
2

Assist

1

Assist
7

6

7
20

Assist
8

5

7
20

5MR 6MR 7MR 8 MR 9MRHorse Hats Assist




STACEY HAMBLETON
TRAVIS LEE

TYLER BURROWS

Sum

2.036 7
2.781 7

3.619 7

21

o O o o

o O o o

o o o o




